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Campeonato de Baleares de Verano INF-JUN-ABS 23-24
Palma - Son Hugo, 27 - 28/7/2024

Prueba 31 Fem., 200m Estilos Absoluto Femenino
28/07/2024 Resultados
RECBAL 2:14.25 C. CORRO SON HUGO 11/04/2014
MM17 2:16.90 E.LL.TONRATH 01/01/2024
MM16 2:17.91 E. TONRATH 01/01/2023
MM15 2:20.26 E. TONTRATH SON HUGO PALMA 18/06/2022
MM14 2:22.89 E.LL.TONRATH sabadell 23/07/2021
MM13 2:27.17 R.VIVES 01/01/1997
MM12 2:28.26 R.VIVES 01/01/1996
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Infantil Femenino

1. STEINFELDT Sienna 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 2:31.87 572 32.20 40.32 44.93 34.42
2. AMOR BAUZA Elena 09 C.N.Llucmajor 2:34.42 544 33.83 39.17 47.08 34.34
3. GIJON CASTRO Beatriz 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 2:37.03 518 33.27 40.82 48.28 34.66
4. ROJO CAPA Carlota 09 C.N.Llucmajor 2:40.04 489 33.88 39.70 47.90 38.56
5. REUS SANS Laia 09 C.N. Inca 2:44.85 447 34.10 43.12 46.41 41.22
6. CIRER CABOT Maria 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 2:47.28 428 37.06 40.92 52.23 37.07
7. ARTEAGA CABALLERO P.10 C.N. Eivissa 2:48.75 417 37.54 41.62 52.61 36.98
8. BAUZA LLANA Aina 10 C.N. Felanitx 2:58.31 353 39.38 47.18 49.83 41.92

Junior Femenino

1. ABAD NUÑEZ Beth 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 2:25.88 646 30.39 36.67 44.14 34.68
2. FRAGA MORRONDO E. 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 2:30.59 587 31.62 39.74 45.41 33.82
3. VERMEER Josha 06 C.N. La Salle-Palma 2:31.63 575 30.51 39.73 47.16 34.23
4. PONS RAMON Marina 06 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 2:34.40 545 33.15 41.73 44.06 35.46
5. TORVISO QUIROZ Patricia07 C.N. Inca 2:34.51 543 33.03 41.10 46.34 34.04
6. BAYON BUENO Erika 08 C.N. Voltor Balear 2:38.75 501 32.63 40.72 46.64 38.76
7. GARCIA DE DIOS Jimena 08 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 2:39.93 490 34.04 41.77 47.24 36.88
8. MOREY REBASSA Júlia 06 C.N. La Salle-Palma 2:47.51 426 35.84 42.26 49.16 40.25

Absoluto Femenino

1. GUASP BAUZA M. 04 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 2:24.06 670 30.32 35.47 44.44 33.83
2. ABAD NUÑEZ Beth 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 2:25.88 646 30.39 36.67 44.14 34.68
3. FRAGA MORRONDO E. 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 2:30.59 587 31.62 39.74 45.41 33.82
4. VERMEER Josha 06 C.N. La Salle-Palma 2:31.63 575 30.51 39.73 47.16 34.23
5. STEINFELDT Sienna 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 2:31.87 572 32.20 40.32 44.93 34.42
6. PONS RAMON Marina 06 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 2:34.40 545 33.15 41.73 44.06 35.46
7. AMOR BAUZA Elena 09 C.N.Llucmajor 2:34.42 544 33.83 39.17 47.08 34.34
8. TORVISO QUIROZ Patricia07 C.N. Inca 2:34.51 543 33.03 41.10 46.34 34.04
9. GIJON CASTRO Beatriz 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 2:37.03 518 33.27 40.82 48.28 34.66

10. BAYON BUENO Erika 08 C.N. Voltor Balear 2:38.75 501 32.63 40.72 46.64 38.76
11. GARCIA DE DIOS Jimena 08 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 2:39.93 490 34.04 41.77 47.24 36.88
12. ROJO CAPA Carlota 09 C.N.Llucmajor 2:40.04 489 33.88 39.70 47.90 38.56
13. RIBAS MARI Marta 92 C.N. Eivissa 2:42.26 469 33.62 42.01 47.75 38.88
14. REUS SANS Laia 09 C.N. Inca 2:44.85 447 34.10 43.12 46.41 41.22
15. CIRER CABOT Maria 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 2:47.28 428 37.06 40.92 52.23 37.07
16. MOREY REBASSA Júlia 06 C.N. La Salle-Palma 2:47.51 426 35.84 42.26 49.16 40.25
17. ARTEAGA CABALLERO P.10 C.N. Eivissa 2:48.75 417 37.54 41.62 52.61 36.98
18. BAUZA LLANA Aina 10 C.N. Felanitx 2:58.31 353 39.38 47.18 49.83 41.92

EXH GONZALEZ CAPLLONCH M.07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 2:42.57 466 34.58 42.96 45.79 39.24
EXH BLAS STUDE Viviana 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 2:46.27 436 33.12 42.65 53.16 37.34
EXH RAMIS NOGUERA Emma 10 A. Master Baleares 2:51.00 401 35.89 47.63 45.49 41.99


